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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Wasynb K.P.
LWasysab FO.M.
LllaBysb P.M.
MaptuHeHko AKO.
MapTuHeHko M.IO.
Maptumrenko HO.C.
Bobup b.B.
Bobup B.M.
bobup O.B.
Ysumpyk A.0.
Yeupyk O.I.
Misenb C.C.
Tepewerko T.M.

Tpunonbcbkunin B.O.

Tpvnonbcbka HO.HO.

Tepewerko J.A.
Tpunonbcbkuia E.B.
TepeweHko AB.
Borko A.B.
Boriko M.A.
Llepb6ak C.IM.
Kyniwko B.B.
Kyniwwko I.B.
Tenera B.M.
Ymaneuyb T.A.
LWepbak M.O.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 6

2023

Kny6 KCI' Bacunbkis

Miwana MeTpiBka-2
B 163 11/ 47.4987361 /] 30.3420488
26.08.2023 06:59:30

CoHAUYHO
23

220
288.661
44

22

22

Kop,

191123
191113
191114
190116
190029
190059
190055
190004
190056
190005
190089
190081
190111
191121
190006
190110
190058
191131
190043
195167
195162
195165
195164
195163
190093
190040

Kny6

KCT Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCTI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCT Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCTI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

(o]

477.21
468.37
456.74
472.09
289.77
342.79
272.09
96.28
86.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:26:21
10:43:02
1432.65
1324.90
10:26:21
10:43:02
00:16:41
44
0
0
% . Mpuzosi
pe3ynbTa flpusosi 6ann
. 6anmu
TUBHOCTI pasom
0.57 27269  1807.84
0.55 25760  1745.38
047 21315 1659.50
0.75 35407 1370.60
0.38 108.66 870.98
0.67 228.53 857.36
0.33 90.70 692.48
0.20 0.00 330.52
0.17 1434 31592
0.00 0.00 133.79
0.00 0.00 63.69
0.00 0.00 58.49
0.00 0.00 45.88
0.00 0.00 4526
0.00 0.00 38.57
0.00 0.00 20.39
0.00 0.00 10.05
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
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